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THE HUTCHINS SCHOOL PARENTS’ ASSOCIATION 
Meeting Agenda: Tuesday, 11th February, 2020 

The Board Room, 6.30pm 
Meeting Opened:  
Present:  
Apologies:  Georgia Burbury, Krysta Brocklehurst, Patrice Lawrence, Claire McQuillian, Dayana 
Baker 
Acceptance of Previous Minutes: 
Headmaster’s Report 

 

Treasurer’s Report 

 

Correspondence 

 

Actions arising from previous minutes 

 

Item Action 

 
1. Meeting Dates for 2020 

- Next Meeting is 17th March (which will also include the AGM) 
- Other Dates 

 
2. 2020 Events 

- Blokes and Spokes 
- Other Events 

 
3. Year Group Parents 

- Refer Email Attachment 
 

4. Parent Survey 
 

 

Business Arising 
Item Action 

1. Other Items All 

 

Meeting Closed: 
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Name Email Address (if new member, please check spelling) Grade/s 11/02/2020  

Julie Sillifant julie1mcarthur@hotmail.com   

Lou Christie Lou.christie@education.tas.gov.au   

Anna Yard-Cumming annajyc@bigpond.net.au   

Georgia Burbury georgia.burbury@bigpond.com  Apology 

Dayana Baker dayana.baker@gmail.com   Apology 

Krysta Brocklehurst kandmbrocklehurst@bigpond.com  Apology 

Jane Frazzica yarhamj@iinet.net.au   

Claire McQuillen clairemcquillen@gmail.com  Apology 

Alf Whitbread katenalf@hotmail.com   

Patrice Lawrence 
 

richardandpatrice@gmail.com 
 Apology 

Cath Williams Cath.williams01@gmail.com   

Jo Bourne Jobourne76@gmail.com   

Allison McShane Alli.mcshane@stockmanstud.com.au   

Dr Rob McEwan rob.mcewan@hutchins.tas.edu.au   

John Groom john.groom@hutchins.tas.edu.au   

Sarah Rowley sjrowley75@gmail.com   

Anthony Gunton anthonygunton@me.com   

Melanie O’Brien    
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